Product details

‘ilum

ORGA-LINE combo set (fully filled), for TANDEMBOX drawer, NL=550 mm, CW=900 mm

Technical attributes

Part number

ZSI1.90VUI7

Iltem number

06749300

Colour / finish

stainless steel brushed/dust grey

Packaging quantity

1

Weight per 1,000 Pcs in kg 3,354.9
EAN code 9002617640335
UPC code

type of drawer dividing system
Nominal Length

Cabinet width

Length

min. width

Max. width

Height

ltem package

packaging

Form of delivery

Combo set

550

900

524

815

824

64.2

set

ORGA-LINE carton

4CD-V,2CD,4Con,3 LD,2box01,2box04,2adapter pce
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